Competitie (Regio deel 3)
Roosendaal, 4-2-2018

Programmanr. 17
4-2-2018 - 14:20

Dames, 200m schoolslag

Senioren Open
Inschrijflijst

rang naam

Susanne van der Linden
Luca van Gemert
Jolanda Post
Floor Ketting
Amy Verhouden
Lara Corbeau
Lotte van Ruiten
Lynn Lossie
AFGEM Siska Post
AFGEM Karlijn Spijker
AFGEM Sanne van Poelje
AFGEM Lisa de Beijer

~Noo s~ WNBRE

[ee]

vereniging

Z & Pc Dio
Psv 2

Z & Pc Dio
Psv 2

Psv 2

De Krabben
Hieronymus
Hieronymus
Z & Pc Dio
Hieronymus
De Krabben
Psv 2

198802736
200101636
199004848
200102358
200101400
199905272
198502530
199002400
198805562
199902862
199905284
200002814

inschrijftijd
2:48.69
2:55.69
3:03.23
3:05.60
3:07.76
3:25.37
3:26.92
NT
3:06.87
3:11.78
3:25.35
NT

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721
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